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UTILITY PROBLEM:O
MEDICAL ASSIST:O
TRAFFIC OFFEMSE:D
TRAFFIC OFFEMESE:D
DISTURBAMCE:D
SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY:2

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY:3

ATTEMPT TO LOCATE:Q

ABAMDOMED WVEHICLE:D
FRAUD:2&

CIVIL PROCESS:0

CIVIL PROCESS:0

CIVIL PROCESS:0

CVIL PROCEESE:0
VUARRAMNT ARREST:4
NOT CLASSIFIED:O
TRAFFIC OFFENSE:Q

TRAFFIC OFFENSE:Q

TRAFFIC OFFENSE:Q

Mar 07, 2018 11:33 PM
Mar 07, 2018 10:31 PM
Mar 07, 2019 7:20 PM
Mar 07, 2010 6:10 PM
Mar 07, 2018 4:18 PM
Mar 07, 2018 4:14 PM

Mar 07, 2019 4:12 PM

Mar 07, 2010 2:48 PM

Mar 07, 2018 1:37 PM
Mar 07, 2018 1:17 PM
Mar 07, 2018 12:46 PM
Mar 07, 2018 12:37 PM
Mar 07, 2018 12:28 PM
Mar 07, 201D 12:22 PM
Mar 07, 2018 8:25 AM
Mar 07, 2018 8:10 AM
Mar 07, 2018 8:05 AM

Mar 07, 2010 T:44 AM

Mar 07, 2018 T:35 AM
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B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21
B21
B21
B21
B21
B21

FLPD1

FLPD1

FLPD1

B21

358X W PAPAGD DR

5¥X 5 LOPEZ RD

W HIGHWAY, 20 M CAMTOMN WAY
W HONEYCUTT AVE & N TAFT AVE
580X W PULK PL

S HIGHWAY, 3304 W HIGHWAY

W PADILLA RD & N LOPEZ RD

W HIGHWAY, X0 S JOHN WAYME
PR

121X M EREWER RD

82X 5 MORALES DR

443X W JUNIPER AVE
458X W BARBARA LM

1832 M JOHN WEYNE PEWY
208X M JOHM WeyNE PEWY
NWHITE RD & W PAPAGO RD
FOWER

NWARREMN RD & W DUME
SHADOW RD

NWARREMN RD & W THOLA RD

NWARREM RD & W BADGER RD



